E : ‘NRPB

10

11

12

Indicator Name

Cumulative number of MSMEs receiving
packages for assets, repairs, or working
capital (Number)

Cumulative number of women-owned or
managed MSMEs receiving packages for
assets, repairs, or working capital

(Number)

The volume of grants and loans supported
through the project over its lifetime
Volume of grants and loans supported
through the project to women-owned or
managed MSMEs over its lifetime (Amount

(USD))

Cumulative number of MSMEs that are
new for participating lenders

Percentage of loan packages by volume
that include grants

Percentage of beneficiaries that feel
project activities reflected their needs
Percentage of loan packages that are less
than US$25,000

Percentage of MSME packages that are
non-performing

Study undertaken for improving financial
solutions for disasters

Cumulative number of loan officers trained
in MSME lending

Cumulative Number of enterprises and
loan officers trained in business continuity
planning (BCP)

41

8,577,419

2,741,783

69

94

91

17

16

Y22Q2
129

45

9,848,843

2,972,831

80
95
91

19

35

The below indicators measure the project benefits when it reaches project beneficiaries.

Y22Q1
112

Y22Q3
143

10,688,478

92
95
91

20

35

Y22Q4
160

62

11,667,547

3,767,158

103
96
91

21

48

Y23Q1
170

66

12,590,882

4,267,426

107
95
91

21

72

Y23Q2
175

66

13,513,665

4,508,575

112
95
91

20

72



