

The below indicators measure the project benefits when it reaches project beneficiaries.

#	Indicator Name	Y22Q1	Y22Q2	Y22Q3	Y22Q4	Y23Q1	Y23Q2
1	Cumulative number of MSMEs receiving packages for assets, repairs, or working capital (Number)	112	129	143	160	170	175
2	Cumulative number of women-owned or managed MSMEs receiving packages for assets, repairs, or working capital (Number)	41	45		62	66	66
3	The volume of grants and loans supported through the project over its lifetime	8,577,419	9,848,843	10,688,478	11,667,547	12,590,882	13,513,665
4	Volume of grants and loans supported through the project to women-owned or managed MSMEs over its lifetime (Amount (USD))	2,741,783	2,972,831		3,767,158	4,267,426	4,508,575
5	Cumulative number of MSMEs that are new for participating lenders	69	80	92	103	107	112
6	Percentage of loan packages by volume that include grants	94	95	95	96	95	95
7	Percentage of beneficiaries that feel project activities reflected their needs	91	91	91	91	91	91
8	Percentage of loan packages that are less than US\$25,000	17	19	20	21	21	20
9	Percentage of MSME packages that are non-performing	0	2	4	3	3	4
10	Study undertaken for improving financial solutions for disasters						
11	Cumulative number of loan officers trained in MSME lending						
12	Cumulative Number of enterprises and loan officers trained in business continuity planning (BCP)	16	35	35	48	72	72